BUS CABLES
BUS CABLES
140 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
High Performance CANBUS
E.L.V BUS / Automation Cable
BCB SERIES
APPLICATIONS:

Relevant Standards Profibus acc. To DIN 19245 T3 and EN50170,
UL Style 2571,  Compliant.
Code
No. of Cores
x  Size
Nearest
AWG
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Outer Sheath
Material
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
CANBUS FIXED WIRING (INDOOR)
BCB01/2/0.22 1 PAIR 0.22 24 5.4 16 SPVC
BCB02/2/0.22 2 PAIR 0.22 24 6.9 21 SPVC
BCB04/0.5 4 x 0.5 20 8.5 44 SPVC
BCB01/2/0.5 1 PAIR 0.5 20 7.0 30 SPVC
CANBUS DRAG CHAIN (INDUSTRIAL)
BCBDC01/2/0.25 1 PAIR 0.25 24 6.2 18 PUR
BCBDC04/0.25 4 x 0.25 24 6.9 21 PUR
Electrical Data
CANBUS Fixed Wiring (Indoor)
0.22mm2
CANBUS Fixed Wiring (Indoor)